CITY OF BLAINE

SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID

Approved on 9/15/16 for payments on 8/23/16

Vendor Name

ADAIR BENJAMIN
ALLEN KENNETH
AMENT MIRANDA
AMENT RHIANNON
AMENT STEPHANIE
ANDERSON VICKY
APPEL KATHY
BAKER JOANNE

BANNENBERG JACQUELINE

BEAQUE JOANN
BEAUDRY FRANCIS
BEAUDUY LEE
BEDNAREK BRUCE
BERGET JOHN
BERGET VICTORIA
BEUMER CLAIRE
BIERMA MICHAEL
BIERMA PEGGY
BISILA DANIEL

BLISS PAT

BOHLMAN DIANE
BOHLMAN THOMAS
BRISBOIS SALLY
BUCK GERALDINE
BUDA CATHY
BUEHNER DIANNE
BURFEIND LARRY
BURKMAN IALEEN
BURNHAM SUSAN
CAMERON MARSHA
CAMPBELL GLORIA
CHARTRAND BARBARA
CHRISTENSON SUSAN
CHRISTESEN KATHERINE
CLOUTIER JOANN
CONNOR CONSTANCE
CONNOR SANDRA
CONRADSON JOANN
COOK ELAINE

COX KRISTINE

Description

2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election

Amount
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165.00
170.00
165.00
170.00
167.50
165.00
209.00
170.00
170.00
165.00
165.00
170.00
165.00
165.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
165.00
209.00
165.00
170.00
165.00
170.00
170.00
165.00
209.75

20.00
170.00
170.00
165.00
170.00
165.00
165.00

80.00

90.00
165.00
165.00
207.00
170.00
170.00



CRANE SHIRLEY
CRIEGO ROSE MARY
DAHL LUANN
DAHLGREN BRIAN
DAVIS DEBORAH
DAVIS STEVEN

DELINE KIMM

DEPPA JOHN
DESMARAIS-LANZ JOY
DUSTIN JONI
ELSENPETER HENRY
ENG JENNIFER
ERICKSON BARBARA
ERICKSON STEPHANIE
ESLER CLARENCE
EWALD DAVID
FARNESS DUANE
FELIX ZAIGA

FINTON TABETHA JO
FITCH DAVID

FORD DEAN
GAMBREL DIANE
GARRETT DOMINIQUE
GEIST GARY

GEIST MARY JOAN
GILD RICHARD

GISH JOAN
GOLDBERG PATRICIA ANN
GRAMS VAL JEAN
GRAU GREGORY
GRIVNA ELAINE
GRIVNA HAROLD
GRUBBS JUNIA
GUENTHER DONNA
HANCY MARY
HANSON ROBERT
HARRIS MARJORIE
HARRIS PAUL

HARRIS ROBIN
HATINEN JOHN
HEALEY ROSANNE
HEATON SCOTT
HELLER NICOLE
HELMBRECHT BEVERLY
HENDRICKS SHARON
HENDRICKSON LOIS
HERKENRATT BEVERLY

2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
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167.50
165.00
165.00
214.50
165.00
165.00
165.00
170.00

44.00
165.00
148.50
170.00
165.00
206.25
170.00
214.50
167.50
217.25
165.00
209.00
209.00
170.00
125.00
165.00
167.50
120.00
209.00
165.00

44.00
220.00

20.00

20.00
206.25

20.00
211.75
167.50
165.00
165.00
165.00
217.25

20.00
185.00

85.00
165.00
165.00
170.00
165.00



HERR KAROL

HESS YVONNE

HEULE JO ANN
HINSVERK ALEXANDRA
HINSVERK ROSEMARY
HOGLUND JAMES
HOLLERMANN SHELLEY
HOLTER LYNN

HOLTON JOANN
HORNING CHARLES
HOWE JULIE

HOWE LOUISE

HUSSEY JEANNE
HUTTON ELAINE
JABLONECKI JOAN
JACOBS-PASS ELIZABETH
JOHNSON CAROL
JOHNSON CRAIG
JOHNSON MARY KAY
JOHNSON VICTOR
JONES SUSAN D
KIFFMEYER KURT
KLEIN JOANNE

KOTTKE LORI
KRISHNAMURTHY THIRUPURASUNDARI
KRIST ANDREA
KURPIERS DOUGLAS
LANGAGER CONSTANCE
LANGE CORY

LARSON CYNTHIA
LARSON LEILA

LARSON ROY

LASH JUDITH
LINDQUIST ORVILLE
LOBERG GREGORY
LOBERG MARY
LUDWIG GAYLE
MACKCOW BRUCE
MADEUX CARLA
MATERN MARTHA
MCCARTY JACK
MCCOMB MARNA
MCCULLOCH BETHANY JAN
MCDONALD VALERIE
MCPECK LARRY
MEANS SUSAN

MEYER ROBERT

2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
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165.00
165.00
211.75
165.00

85.00
211.75
209.00
165.00
209.00
165.00
205.00
165.00

20.00
170.00
165.00
220.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
207.00
167.50
209.00
165.00
170.00
165.00

20.00
214.50
107.50
165.00

80.00
165.00

20.00
165.00
209.00
170.00
209.00
214.50

20.00
165.00
209.00
165.00
209.00
170.00
170.00
167.50

20.00
211.75



MILKES EDITH
MILKES WILLIAM
MILLER BETTY ANN
MILLER JOSEPH
MILLER KATHY
MOFFITT ROBERT J
MOINICKEN SANDRA
MOREHOUSE MICHAEL
MULDER RONDA
MUND DELWIN
MYCKA CATHERINE
MYHRE CLINTON
MYHRE LINDA
NORDLUND LINDA
NORDLUND RICHARD
NOUIS TIM

NUWASH JANICE
NYEMBWE ALBERT
OCHU DENISE
OLSON KIM

OLSON WESLEY
OSTLUND VIRGINIA
OTIS PHYLLIS
OVERKAMP BOB
PANGBURN WILLIAM
PANNING CAROLYN
PARKER CHRISTOPHER
PARR SHEILA

PASH PETER
PEDERSON SHARON
PEITSO JUDITH
PEKARIK LAURIE
PENNOYER MARILYN J
PERCY ALICE

PERCY ERNEST C
PERSONS-PARKER DEBORAH
PETERSEN BARBARA
PETERSON DUANE
PETERSON LEANNE
PETRON JEROME
PHILLIPS DEBBIE
PIEH JOAN

PIERCE LORI
POGAINIS VIRGINIA
PUHRMANN CLETIUS
PUTNAM MARIE
QUAAS MARK

2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
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20.00

20.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
170.00
165.00
170.00
170.00
175.00
214.50
211.75
167.50
223.50
165.00
165.00
170.00
167.50
209.00
165.00
165.00
170.00
167.50
209.00
167.50
163.00

20.00

20.00
167.50
170.00
170.00
165.00
167.50
170.00
165.00
170.00
170.00
165.00
209.00
165.00
165.00
170.00
170.00
167.50
165.00
170.00



REGEL LINDA
REICHERT RANDY
ROBILLARD CONSTANCE
ROMFO JANET
RUDENICK JUDY
RUTLEDGE JAMES
SADAT-HENDI GIGI
SAENGER KATHY
SAWH MITCHELL
SCARPONE MICHAEL
SCHROEDL PATRICIAJ
SCHWARZE DUANE
SCHWARZROCK JOE
SCINOCCA THOMAS

SENAPATIRATNE THEODORE S

SHANNON BENJAMIN
SHEEHY JOYCE
SHERWOOD NELLYANN
SKINKLE JOHN D
SMITH SUSAN
SOWADA DAVID
SOWADA MARCELLA
SPEXET NELLIE
STADTHERR LEON
STANISLOWSKI LEROY
STELLRECHT JON
STRENGE DONALD
STROMGREN MICHELE
SURMA JOSH
SURMA-HEINE LOERANE
SVENSON DAVID
SWEDE JOAN K
TAUER VICTORIA
TEPOORTEN ANN
THOMAS GERALD
THOMAS MYRNA
THOMAS SHARON
THOMPSON JANET
TRUDEAU ELIZABETH
VAN BUREN PAMELA
VAN HAVERMAET RUTH
VARIAN KAREN

VLECK KATHLEEN
VOITECH LOIS ANN
VOLD MARY

VOLD RODERICK
WACHA JOAN

2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
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170.00

90.00
170.00
165.00
165.00

20.00
165.00
165.00
187.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
209.00

20.00
170.00

20.00
165.00
170.00
167.50
170.00
165.00
165.00
170.00
165.00
170.00
165.00
167.50
170.00

20.00
222.75
165.00
165.00
165.00

20.00
172.50
165.00
214.50
165.00
170.00
165.00
167.50
214.50
167.50
165.00
217.25
165.00
165.00



WALSDORF THOMAS M
WALTER-MARCHETTI CLARA
WASIK CAROL

WELLS HARLAN

WERRE SHERRILL
WESTBERG IRENE

WILKINS LILLOSA

WOLD TERRY

2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
2016 Primary Election
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211.75

20.00
170.00
217.25
167.50
167.50
165.00
240.00

TOTAL $ 37,624.00



