## **CITY OF BLAINE**

## SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID Approved on 9/15/16 for payments on 8/23/16

Vendor Name	Description	Amount	
ADAIR BENJAMIN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
ALLEN KENNETH	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
AMENT MIRANDA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
AMENT RHIANNON	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
AMENT STEPHANIE	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
ANDERSON VICKY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
APPEL KATHY	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
BAKER JOANNE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BANNENBERG JACQUELINE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BEAQUE JOANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
BEAUDRY FRANCIS	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
BEAUDUY LEE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BEDNAREK BRUCE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
BERGET JOHN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
BERGET VICTORIA	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BEUMER CLAIRE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BIERMA MICHAEL	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BIERMA PEGGY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
BISILA DANIEL	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
BLISS PAT	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
BOHLMAN DIANE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BOHLMAN THOMAS	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
BRISBOIS SALLY	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BUCK GERALDINE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BUDA CATHY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
BUEHNER DIANNE	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.75
BURFEIND LARRY	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
BURKMAN IALEEN	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
BURNHAM SUSAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
CAMERON MARSHA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
CAMPBELL GLORIA	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
CHARTRAND BARBARA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
CHRISTENSON SUSAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
CHRISTESEN KATHERINE	2016 Primary Election	\$	80.00
CLOUTIER JOANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	90.00
CONNOR CONSTANCE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
CONNOR SANDRA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
CONRADSON JOANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	207.00
COOK ELAINE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
COX KRISTINE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00

CRANE SHIRLEY	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
CRIEGO ROSE MARY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
DAHL LUANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
DAHLGREN BRIAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	214.50
DAVIS DEBORAH	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
DAVIS STEVEN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
DELINE KIMM	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
DEPPA JOHN	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
DESMARAIS-LANZ JOY	2016 Primary Election	\$	44.00
DUSTIN JONI	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
ELSENPETER HENRY	2016 Primary Election	\$	148.50
ENG JENNIFER	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
ERICKSON BARBARA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
ERICKSON STEPHANIE	2016 Primary Election	\$	206.25
ESLER CLARENCE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
EWALD DAVID	2016 Primary Election	\$	214.50
FARNESS DUANE	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
FELIX ZAIGA	2016 Primary Election	\$	217.25
FINTON TABETHA JO	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
FITCH DAVID		\$ \$	
	2016 Primary Election		209.00
FORD DEAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
GAMBREL DIANE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
GARRETT DOMINIQUE	2016 Primary Election	\$	125.00
GEIST GARY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
GEIST MARY JOAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
GILD RICHARD	2016 Primary Election	\$	120.00
GISH JOAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
GOLDBERG PATRICIA ANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
GRAMS VAL JEAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	44.00
GRAU GREGORY	2016 Primary Election	\$	220.00
GRIVNA ELAINE	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
GRIVNA HAROLD	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
GRUBBS JUNIA	2016 Primary Election	\$	206.25
GUENTHER DONNA	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
HANCY MARY	2016 Primary Election	\$	211.75
HANSON ROBERT	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
HARRIS MARJORIE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HARRIS PAUL	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HARRIS ROBIN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HATINEN JOHN	2016 Primary Election	\$	217.25
HEALEY ROSANNE	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
HEATON SCOTT	2016 Primary Election	\$	185.00
HELLER NICOLE	2016 Primary Election	\$	85.00
HELMBRECHT BEVERLY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HENDRICKS SHARON	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HENDRICKSON LOIS	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
HERKENRATT BEVERLY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
	•		

HERR KAROL	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HESS YVONNE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HEULE JO ANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	211.75
HINSVERK ALEXANDRA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HINSVERK ROSEMARY	2016 Primary Election	\$	85.00
HOGLUND JAMES	2016 Primary Election	\$	211.75
HOLLERMANN SHELLEY	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
HOLTER LYNN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HOLTON JOANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
HORNING CHARLES	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HOWE JULIE	2016 Primary Election	\$	205.00
HOWE LOUISE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
HUSSEY JEANNE	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
HUTTON ELAINE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
JABLONECKI JOAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
JACOBS-PASS ELIZABETH	2016 Primary Election	\$	220.00
JOHNSON CAROL	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
JOHNSON CAROL JOHNSON CRAIG	2016 Primary Election	\$ \$	165.00
JOHNSON MARY KAY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
JOHNSON VICTOR	•	\$	207.00
	2016 Primary Election		
JONES SUSAN D	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
KIFFMEYER KURT	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
KLEIN JOANNE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
KOTTKE LORI	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
KRISHNAMURTHY THIRUPURASUNDARI	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
KRIST ANDREA	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
KURPIERS DOUGLAS	2016 Primary Election	\$	214.50
LANGAGER CONSTANCE	2016 Primary Election	\$	107.50
LANGE CORY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
LARSON CYNTHIA	2016 Primary Election	\$	80.00
LARSON LEILA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
LARSON ROY	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
LASH JUDITH	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
LINDQUIST ORVILLE	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
LOBERG GREGORY	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
LOBERG MARY	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
LUDWIG GAYLE	2016 Primary Election	\$	214.50
MACKCOW BRUCE	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
MADEUX CARLA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
MATERN MARTHA	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
MCCARTY JACK	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
MCCOMB MARNA	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
MCCULLOCH BETHANY JAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
MCDONALD VALERIE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
MCPECK LARRY	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
MEANS SUSAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
MEYER ROBERT	2016 Primary Election	\$	211.75
	1_1, 2	7	

MILKES EDITH	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
MILKES WILLIAM	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
MILLER BETTY ANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
MILLER JOSEPH	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
MILLER KATHY	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
MOFFITT ROBERT J	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
MOINICKEN SANDRA	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
MOREHOUSE MICHAEL	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
MULDER RONDA	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
MUND DELWIN	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
MYCKA CATHERINE	2016 Primary Election	\$	175.00
MYHRE CLINTON	2016 Primary Election	\$	214.50
MYHRE LINDA	2016 Primary Election	\$	211.75
NORDLUND LINDA	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
NORDLUND RICHARD	2016 Primary Election	\$	223.50
NOUIS TIM	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
NUWASH JANICE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
NYEMBWE ALBERT	2016 Primary Election	, \$	170.00
OCHU DENISE	2016 Primary Election	, \$	167.50
OLSON KIM	2016 Primary Election	, \$	209.00
OLSON WESLEY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
OSTLUND VIRGINIA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
OTIS PHYLLIS	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
OVERKAMP BOB	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
PANGBURN WILLIAM	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
PANNING CAROLYN	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
PARKER CHRISTOPHER	2016 Primary Election	\$	163.00
PARR SHEILA	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
PASH PETER	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
PEDERSON SHARON	2016 Primary Election	\$ \$	167.50
PEITSO JUDITH	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
PEKARIK LAURIE		۶ \$	
PENNOYER MARILYN J	2016 Primary Election		170.00
PERCY ALICE	2016 Primary Election	\$ \$	165.00
	2016 Primary Election		167.50
PERCY ERNEST C	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
PERSONS-PARKER DEBORAH	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
PETERSEN BARBARA	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
PETERSON DUANE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
PETERSON LEANNE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
PETRON JEROME	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
PHILLIPS DEBBIE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
PIEH JOAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
PIERCE LORI	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
POGAINIS VIRGINIA	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
PUHRMANN CLETIUS	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
PUTNAM MARIE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
QUAAS MARK	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00

REGEL LINDA	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
REICHERT RANDY	2016 Primary Election	\$	90.00
ROBILLARD CONSTANCE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
ROMFO JANET	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
RUDENICK JUDY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
RUTLEDGE JAMES	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
SADAT-HENDI GIGI	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
SAENGER KATHY	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
SAWH MITCHELL	2016 Primary Election	\$	187.00
SCARPONE MICHAEL	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
SCHROEDL PATRICIA J	2016 Primary Election	, \$	165.00
SCHWARZE DUANE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
SCHWARZROCK JOE	2016 Primary Election	\$	209.00
SCINOCCA THOMAS	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
SENAPATIRATNE THEODORE S	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
SHANNON BENJAMIN	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
SHEEHY JOYCE	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
SHERWOOD NELLYANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
SKINKLE JOHN D	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
SMITH SUSAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
SOWADA DAVID	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
SOWADA MARCELLA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
SPEXET NELLIE	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
STADTHERR LEON	•	\$	165.00
STANISLOWSKI LEROY	2016 Primary Election	۶ \$	170.00
STELLRECHT JON	2016 Primary Election	۶ \$	
	2016 Primary Election	\$ \$	165.00
STRENGE DONALD	2016 Primary Election	\$ \$	167.50
STROMGREN MICHELE	2016 Primary Election		170.00
SURMA JOSH SURMA-HEINE LOERANE	2016 Primary Election	\$ \$	20.00
	2016 Primary Election	-	222.75
SVENSON DAVID	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
SWEDE JOAN K	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
TAUER VICTORIA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
TEPOORTEN ANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	20.00
THOMAS GERALD	2016 Primary Election	\$	172.50
THOMAS MYRNA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
THOMAS SHARON	2016 Primary Election	\$	214.50
THOMPSON JANET	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
TRUDEAU ELIZABETH	2016 Primary Election	\$	170.00
VAN BUREN PAMELA	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
VAN HAVERMAET RUTH	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
VARIAN KAREN	2016 Primary Election	\$	214.50
VLECK KATHLEEN	2016 Primary Election	\$	167.50
VOJTECH LOIS ANN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
VOLD MARY	2016 Primary Election	\$	217.25
VOLD RODERICK	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00
WACHA JOAN	2016 Primary Election	\$	165.00

WALSDORF THOMAS M	2016 Primary Election	\$ 211.75
WALTER-MARCHETTI CLARA	2016 Primary Election	\$ 20.00
WASIK CAROL	2016 Primary Election	\$ 170.00
WELLS HARLAN	2016 Primary Election	\$ 217.25
WERRE SHERRILL	2016 Primary Election	\$ 167.50
WESTBERG IRENE	2016 Primary Election	\$ 167.50
WILKINS LILLOSA	2016 Primary Election	\$ 165.00
WOLD TERRY	2016 Primary Election	\$ 240.00

TOTAL \$ 37,624.00